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5543 m.

pang International Cir¢ Results and timing service provided by EETISSOT

PETRONAS GRAND PRIX OF MALAYSIA
Qualifying Nr. 2
Classification

Moto3™

20

@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA Leopard Racing HONDA 2'11.411 6 6 230.7
2 28 Izan GUEVARA SPA Gaviota GASGAS Aspar Team GASGAS 2'11.635 5 5 0.224 0.224 228.8
3 11 Sergio GARCIA SPA Gaviota GASGAS Aspar Team GASGAS 2'11.674 5 6 0.263 0.039 230.2
4 5 Jaume MASIA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM 2'11.751 5 5 0.340 0.077 227.3
5 96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM 2'11.836 6 6 0.425 0.085 232.7
6 16 Andrea MIGNO ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 2'11.843 5 5 0.432 0.007 230.7
7 71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN Sterilgarda Husqvarna Max HUSQVARNA 2'11.907 2 6 0.496 0.064 230.2
8 24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN Leopard Racing HONDA 2'11.934 6 6 0.523 0.027 230.2
9 54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA 2'11.960 2 5 0.549 0.026 228.8
10 44 David MUNOZ SPA BOE Motorsports KTM 2'12.051 2 5 0.640 0.091 233.2
11 10 Diogo MOREIRA BRA MT Helmets - MSI KTM 2'12.136 5 5 0.725 0.085 231.2
12 82 Stefano NEPA ITA Angeluss MTA Team KTM 2'12.403 4 6 0.992 0.267 228.3
13 6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN MT Helmets - MSI KTM 2'12.432 2 5 1.021 0.029 230.2
14 48 lvan ORTOLA SPA Angeluss MTA Team KTM 212441 2 5 1.030 0.009 232.7
15 72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN Honda Team Asia HONDA 2'12517 2 6 1.106 0.076 229.2
16 66 Joel KELSO AUS CIP Green Power KTM 2'12.612 2 5 1.201 0.095 231.7
17 99 Carlos TATAY SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP CFMOTO 2'13.362 2 2 1.951 0.750 227.3
18 27 Kaito TOBA JPN CIP Green Power KTM 2'13.662 6 6 2.251 0.300 229.2

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap: Lap: 6 Dennis FOGGIA 2'11.411] 151.8 Km/h

Air: 31° Best Race Lap:| 2017 Adam NORRODIN 2'12.775] 150.2 Km/h

Humidity: 63% All Time Lap Record:| 2022 Dennis FOGGIA 2'11.411] 151.8 Km/h

Ground: 40°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results -
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pang International Cir¢ Results and timing service provided by FETISSOT

PETRONAS GRAND PRIX OF MALAYSIA
Qualifying Nr. 2

Moto3™

| 5543 m. Top Speed & Average DA
h Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
44 David MUNOZ SPA KTM 233.2 | 232.7 | 230.2 232.0 233.2
48 Ivan ORTOLA SPA KTM 232.7 1229.2 | 229.2 2304 232.7
96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA KTM 232.7 1 230.2 | 229.2 | 225.0 229.3 232.7
66 Joel KELSO AUS KTM 231.7 1 230.2 | 225.9 229.3 231.7
10 Diogo MOREIRA BRA KTM 231.2 1 229.2 | 228.3 229.6 231.2
7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA HONDA 230.7 | 230.2 | 229.7 | 213.8 226.1 230.7
16 Andrea MIGNO ITA HONDA 230.7 | 228.3 | 225.9 228.3 230.7
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN KTM 230.2 | 229.2 | 228.8 229.4 230.2
11 Sergio GARCIA SPA GASGAS 230.2 | 226.8 | 226.8 | 225.4 227.3 230.2
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN HONDA 230.2 | 230.2 | 230.2 | 226.8 229.4 230.2
71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN HUSQVARNA | 230.2 | 229.7 | 229.2 | 228.8 | 228.8 | | 229.3 230.2
27 Kaito TOBA JPN KTM 229.2 1 228.3 |227.8 | 225.4 227.7 229.2
72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN HONDA 229.2 | 228.3 | 224.5 | 222.6 226.2 229.2
28 Izan GUEVARA SPA GASGAS 228.8 | 228.3 | 226.8 228.0 228.8
54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA HONDA 228.8 | 228.8 | 228.3 228.6 228.8
82 Stefano NEPA ITA KTM 228.3 | 227.8 | 227.8225.9 2254 | 227.0 228.3
5 Jaume MASIA SPA KTM 227.3225.9 | 225.9 226.4 227.3
99 Carlos TATAY SPA CFMOTO 227.3 | 223.6 225.5 227.3
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pang International Circ Results and timing service provided by EETISSOT

Moto3™
PETRONAS GRAND PRIX OF MALAYSIA

Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5543 m. ‘Chronological Analysis of Performances DIN
* Lap / Sector time cancelled T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane T2 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed. T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line
Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
l t 7 Dennis FOGGIA Leopard Racing ITA 3 2'27.757 P 27.724 29.654 | 39.387 50.992 | 230.7
S 4 6'00.007 24.577 30.236  40.583 1'05.076
1 412739 24661 31644 41392  35.609 5 2'11.843 27.550, 29.587 39.453 35253 2259
2 2'11.958 27.702 29.629 39.544 35.083 230.7 Ayumu SASAKI Sterilgarda Husqvarna JPN
3 212048  27.950 | 20488 30363 35247 2302 [(th 71
4 2'18.464 P 28.747 29.827 39.633 40.257 213.8
5 1 4'46.924 25.324 30.655 40.532 37.560

3'57.644 23.858 29.766 40.168 1'04.657

2 2'11.907 27.568 29.632 | 39.481 35.226 229.2
6 ' 27.536 29.557 -39.169 35.149 229.7

211411 2'13.889 * 27.699 29.610/ 41.016* 35.564 228.8
Izan GUEVARA Gaviota GASGAS Asp SPA 2'13.268 27.688  29.665 39.668  36.247 228.8
2nd | 28 -
2'12.053 27.668  29.621 39.487 35277 | 230.2
2'16.142 27.702  29.793 41.836  36.811 229.7

o O~ W

1 4'55.740 25.108 30.464  40.455 36.004

2 2'12.405 27.768  29.668 39.489  35.480 226.8

3 2'20.119 P 27.764 29.684 39.642* 43.029 228.8 8th
4 5'23.117 24.616 29.973 41.214 1'07.862

5. 211635 | 27.751 | 20549 | 39.226 | 35109 228.3

24 Tatsuki SUZUKI Leopard Racing JPN

4'11.337 25.777 36.073 41.037 35.838
212582 27861 29.823 39.479 35419 | 230.2
212788  27.778 29726 39.710 35574 2302
2'21.595 P 28.661 30.435 40.231 42.268 226.8
5 213671 28010 30079 39.806 35776 226.8 6 211934 | 27.608 | 29706 39.338 35282 230.2
3 224799 P 27.989  30.029 40.655 _ 46.126 [ 230.2
4 347546 24703 30.005 39.678  35.357 9th
5 211 27.649 | 29.480 | 39.260 | 35.285 226.8

211674 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 1 4'14.049 24.424 32.050 41.275 36.148

6 226 28.426  31.415 41376 45379 2254
226.596 2 2'11.960 27.813 29.662 |[39.355 | 35.130/| 228.8

i Gaviota GASGAS Asp SPA
3rd 11 Sergio GARCIA

g~ W N P

54 Riccardo ROSSI SIC58 Squadra Corse  |TA

Jaume MASIA Red Bull KTM Ajo SPA 3 228240 P 27.967 _ 30.183 43.898  46.192  228.8
4th 5 4 602071 24.158  29.841 39.636 1'06.899
1 409.541 25550  36.668 41.105  36.510 5 212150 27.884 39.390 35202 2283
2 212221 27.937  29.748 39.360 225.9 David MUROZ BOE Motorsports SPA
3 223900 P 27.866  30.616 40136 45372 2259 10th|44
4  606.281 24832  29.825 40.066 1'06.881

2273 1 4'13.539 26.522 36.341 42.621 36.950
: 2 212051 | 27555 [29.703 39.609 | 35.184/ 233.2

Daniel HOLGADO Red Bull KTM Ajo SPA 3 2'26.247 P 28.641 30.194 40.713 46.699  232.7

5. 211751 | 27.665/ |29.706 | 39.169  35.211

Sth 96 4 600210 24793 30200 40.184 1'08.668
1 208900 5100 97790 41060 96100 5 213100  27.960 30.048 |39.501 35591 230.2
2 214328 27779 29.953 41.293 | 35303 229.2 Diogo MOREIRA  WT Heimes ~MST BRA
3 213080 27554 29972 39950 35604 2327 11th 10
4 2'23.949 P 30.598 30.184 40.053 43.114 225.0

4'13.121 24.026 32.199 41.035 35.599
5 3'655.158 25.134 30.487 43.701 36.994

1
2 2'13.000 27.710  29.771 40.039 229.2
3 222066 P 27.907  30.216 40.479  43.464 [ 231.2]
4 604.927 25334  20.865 40.038 1'08.404
5 212136/ | 27.556 | 29.443 | 39.507 35630 228.3

6 211.836 | 27.476] [ 29715 [39.341] 35304 230.2

6th 16 Andrea MIGNO Rivacold Snipers Tea ITA

1 413752 24.482 31.083 40.894 35.712

2 2'11.994 27.673 29.488/ 39.635 35.198  228.3

‘Fastest Lap: Dennis FOGGIA Leopard Racing ITA 2'11.411 27536 29.557 39.169 35.149
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Qualifying Nr. 2 Moto3
Lap Lap Time Tl T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap LapTime T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
Stefano NEPA Angeluss MTA Team  |TA
12th 82
1 445467 24411  30.312 40.175  35.850
2 213.616 28.036  29.939 39.830 35.811 2254
3 213804 * 27733 29.808 40.682* 35581 [ 228.3
4 212.403 27.733 [29.713 | 39.641 35.316 227.8
5  2'13.135 28.015 30.045 39.791 _ 35.284] 2259
6 2'12.869 27.740  29.852 39.699 35.578 227.8
13th 6 Ryusei YAMANAKA MT Helmets - MSI JPN
1 409.644 25.628  34.020 40.758  36.390
2. 212432  27.992 | 29.674 | 39576 | 35190 22838
3 224126 P[ 27.773] 30.206 40.473  45.674  229.2
4 559966 24704  29.967 40.009 1'03.390
5  2'16.057 28.100 30.560 41.084  36.313 [ 230.2
14th 48 Ilvan ORTOLA Angeluss MTA Team SPA
1 408.633 28.128  37.894 41.134  36.328
2l 212441 27.617 29.894 | 30.792] | 35.138/[ 232.7
3 224228 P 29755 [20.848 40.175  44.450  229.2
4  600.645 24.870  30.004 40.244 1'03.030
5 2'15.232 27.954  30.784 40.461  36.033 229.2
15th 72 Taiyo FURUSATO Honda Team Asia JPN
1 408.938 25537  32.465 44.245  36.234
2| 212517 | 27.629] [ 29811 | 39.656 | 35.421 2283
3 2'16.207 27.987  30.309 42.242  35.669 | 229.2
4 221001 P 28.069 30.331 40.202  42.489 2245
5 324557 24.626  30.106 39.954  36.456
6 2'13.768 27.996  30.094 39.779 35.809 222.6
Joel KELSO CIP Green Power AUS
16th 66
1 409.925 26.320 33.658 44.415  36.326
2 212612 | 27.825 | 29.708 | 39.640] | 35.430 | 231.7
3 223956 P 28.050 29.860 40.215  45.831  230.2
4  601.055 25.634  30.025 40.191 1'03.894
5  2'14.657 28.164  29.935 40.812 35.746 2259
Carlos TATAY CFMOTO Racing Pru_ SPA
17th 99
1 415743 25.008 31.666 41.092  36.034
2 2'13.362 27.898  29.967 | 39.798 . 35.609] 223.6
unfinished | 27.872] [29.647 227.3
Kaito TOBA CIP Green Power JPN
18th 27
1 413.377 25588  36.100 42.163  36.349
2 2'14.566 28.417 30.193 40.196 35.760 | 229.2
3 226906 P 28.159  30.178 40.029  48.540 227.8
4 340.356 25637  30.170 [39.929] [ 35.681
5  2'19.920 28.147  30.315 44.843 36.615 2254
6 213662 | 27.819 [29.093 40.118 35732 228.3
‘ Fastest Lap:  Dennis FOGGIA Leopard Racing ITA 2'11.411 27.536 39.169 35.149
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5543 m.

% Rider

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

25
26
27

28
29
30

31

7 Dennis FOGGIA
28 lzan GUEVARA
11 Sergio GARCIA

5 Jaume MASIA
96 Daniel HOLGADO
16 Andrea MIGNO

71 Ayumu SASAKI
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI
54 Riccardo ROSSI

44 David MUNOZ
10 Diogo MOREIRA
82 Stefano NEPA

6 Ryusei YAMANAKA

48 lvan ORTOLA
72 Taiyo FURUSATO

66 Joel KELSO
99 Carlos TATAY
27 Kaito TOBA

31 Adrian FERNANDEZ

43 Xavier ARTIGAS

63 Syarifuddin AZMAN

17 John MCPHEE

9 Nicola Fabio CARRARO

23 Elia BARTOLINI

53 Deniz ONCU
67 Alberto SURRA
20 Lorenzo FELLON

22 Ana CARRASCO
64 Mario AJl
19 Scott OGDEN

70 Joshua WHATLEY

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

ITA Leopard Racing
SPA Gaviota GASGAS Aspar Team
SPA Gaviota GASGAS Aspar Team

SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo
SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo
ITA Rivacold Snipers Team

JPN Sterilgarda Husqvarna Max
JPN Leopard Racing
ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse

SPA BOE Motorsports
BRA MT Helmets - MSI
ITA Angeluss MTA Team

JPN MT Helmets - MSI
SPA Angeluss MTA Team
JPN Honda Team Asia

AUS CIP Green Power
SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP
JPN CIP Green Power

SPA Red Bull KTM Tech3
SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP
MAL VisionTrack Racing Team

GBR Sterilgarda Husqvarna Max
ITA QJMotor Avintia Racing Team
ITA QJMotor Avintia Racing Team

TUR Red Bull KTM Tech3
ITA Rivacold Snipers Team
FRA SIC58 Squadra Corse

SPA BOE Motorsports
INA Honda Team Asia
GBR VisionTrack Racing Team

GBR VisionTrack Racing Team

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Motorcycle

HONDA
GASGAS
GASGAS

KTM
KTM
HONDA

HUSQVARNA
HONDA
HONDA

KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM
HONDA

KTM
CFMOTO
KTM

KTM
CFMOTO
HONDA

HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM

KTM
HONDA
HONDA

KTM
HONDA
HONDA

HONDA

PETRONAS GRAND PRIX OF MALAYSIA

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1

pang International Circ Results and timing service provided by I TISSOT

Time Lap Total

2'11.411
2'11.635
2'11.674

2'11.751
2'11.836
2'11.843

2'11.907
2'11.934
2'11.960

2'12.051
2'12.136
2'12.403

2'12.432
2'12.441
2'12.517

2'12.612
2'13.362
2'13.662

2'12.909
2'12.944
2'13.091

2'13.240
2'13.241
2'13.403

2'13.444
2'13.471
2'13.585

2'14.031
2'14.260
2'14.802

2'15.019

w w

W w

w w

AN O

2
6

6
6
5

7
6
6

6
6
6

6
6
4

6

Moto3™

20

Gap Top Speed

230.7
228.8
230.2

0.224
0.263

0.224
0.039

0.340
0.425
0.432

0.077
0.085
0.007

227.3
232.7
230.7

0.496
0.523
0.549

0.064
0.027
0.026

230.2
230.2
228.8

0.640
0.725
0.992

0.091
0.085
0.267

233.2
231.2
228.3

1.021
1.030
1.106

0.029
0.009
0.076

230.2
232.7
229.2

1.201
1.951
2.251

0.095
0.750
0.300

231.7
227.3
229.2

(*0.277
(* 0.312
(*) 0.459

230.2
230.2
226.4

0.035
0.147

0.149
0.001
0.162

(*) 0.608
(*) 0.609
*0.771

226.4
231.2
232.2

0.041
0.027
0.114

(*) 0.812
(*) 0.839
(*)0.953

2245
226.4
229.2

0.446
0.229
0.542

(*)1.399
(*) 1.628
(*)2.170

225.9
228.8
225.9

(*)2.387 0.217 226.8
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pang International Circ Results and timing service provided by G TISSOT

Moto3™
PETRONAS GRAND PRIX OF MALAYSIA

5543 m. Qualifying Results 20

% Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.
Pole Position: Dennis FOGGIA 2'11.411 151.8 Km/h
Q1 BestLap: Lap2 Ryusei YAMANAKA (*) 2'12.632  150.4 Km/h
Best Race Lap: 2017 Adam NORRODIN 2'12.775  150.2 Km/h
All Time Lap Record: 2022 Dennis FOGGIA 2'11.411 151.8 Km/h

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -
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5543 m. 'Race : 17 laps = 94.231 km

Moto3™

PETRONAS GRAND PRIX OF MALAYSIA
Provisional Starting Grid

23

e e e e -

1
211.411 2
7 Dennis FOGGIA 2'11.635 3
Honda 28 lzan GUEVARA 2'11.674
GASGAS 11 Sergio GARCIA
GASGAS
4
211.751 5
5 Jaume MASIA 211.836 6
KTM 96 Daniel HOLGADO 2'11.843
KTM 16 Andrea MIGNO
Honda
~
2'11.907 8
71 Ayumu SASAKI 211.934 9
Husgvarna 24 Tatsuki SUZUKI 2'11.960
Honda 54 Riccardo ROSSI
Honda
10
212.051 11
44 David MUNOZ 212.136 12
KTM 10 Diogo MOREIRA 2'12.403
KTM 82 Stefano NEPA
KTM
13
212.432 14
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA 212.441 15
KTM 48 Ivan ORTOLA 2'12.517
KTM 72 Taiyo FURUSATO
Honda
16
212.612 17
66 Joel KELSO 213.362 18
KTM 99 Carlos TATAY 2'13.662
CFMOTO 27 Kaito TOBA
KTM
19
212.909 20
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ 212.944 21
KTM 43 Xavier ARTIGAS 2'13.091
CFMOTO 63 Syarifuddin AZMAN
Honda
22
213.240 23
17 John MCPHEE 213.241 24
Husgvarna 9 Nicola Fabio CARRARO 2'13.403
KTM 23 Elia BARTOLINI
KTM

FIM MotoGP Stewards grid penalty for rider #70

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.
Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - . ..........cccooiiiiiiiiiicccee Time:
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Moto3™
PETRONAS GRAND PRIX OF MALAYSIA

Provisional Starting Grid

\ 5543 m. 'Race : 17 laps = 94.231 km 23

25

2'13.444 26
53 Deniz ONCU 213.471 27
KTM 67 Alberto SURRA 2'13.585
Honda 20 Lorenzo FELLON
Honda
28
214.031 29
22 Ana CARRASCO 214.260 30
KTM 64 Mario AJl 2'14.802
Honda 19 Scott OGDEN
Honda
31
2'15.019
70 Joshua WHATLEY
Honda

FIM MotoGP Stewards grid penalty for rider #70

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.
Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - . ..........cccooiiiiiiiiiicccee Time:
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PETRONAS GRAND PRIX OF MALAYSIA
After the Qualifying Nr. 2

Moto3™
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| 5543 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
% Rider Nation Team Motorcyc|e Km/h

44 David MUNOZ SPA BOE Motorsports KTM  233.2 Qualifying Nr. 2
48 Ivan ORTOLA SPA Angeluss MTA Team KTM  232.7 Qualifying Nr. 2
96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  232.7 Qualifying Nr. 2
23 Elia BARTOLINI ITA QJMotor Avintia Racing Team KTM  232.2 Qualifying Nr. 1

6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN MT Helmets - MSI KTM  232.2 Free Practice Nr. 1
66 Joel KELSO AUS CIP Green Power KTM  231.7 Qualifying Nr. 2
11 Sergio GARCIA SPA Gaviota GASGAS Aspar Team GASGAS  231.7 Free Practice Nr. 2
10 Diogo MOREIRA BRA MT Helmets - MSI KTM  231.2 Qualifying Nr. 2

9 Nicola Fabio CARRARO ITA QJMotor Avintia Racing Team KTM  231.2 Qualifying Nr. 1

7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA Leopard Racing HONDA  230.7 Qualifying Nr. 2
16 Andrea MIGNO ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA  230.7 Qualifying Nr. 2
19 Scott OGDEN GBR VisionTrack Racing Team HONDA  230.7 Free Practice Nr. 1
43 Xavier ARTIGAS SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP CFMOTO  230.7 Free Practice Nr. 2
71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN Sterilgarda Husqvarna Max HUSQVARNA  230.2 Qualifying Nr. 2
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN Leopard Racing HONDA  230.2 Qualifying Nr. 2
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA Red Bull KTM Tech3 KTM  230.2 QualifyingNr.1
22 Ana CARRASCO SPA BOE Motorsports KTM  229.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
20 Lorenzo FELLON FRA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA  229.7 Free Practice Nr.3
28 Izan GUEVARA SPA Gaviota GASGAS Aspar Team GASGAS  229.2 Free Practice Nr. 1
27 Kaito TOBA JPN CIP Green Power KTM  229.2 Qualifying Nr. 2
17 John MCPHEE GBR Sterilgarda Husqvarna Max HUSQVARNA  229.2 Free Practice Nr. 2
72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN Honda Team Asia HONDA  229.2 Qualifying Nr. 2
64 Mario AJI INA Honda Team Asia HONDA  228.8 Qualifying Nr. 1
54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA  228.8 Qualifying Nr. 2
82 Stefano NEPA ITA Angeluss MTA Team KTM  228.3 Qualifying Nr. 2
53 Deniz ONCU TUR Red Bull KTM Tech3 KTM  227.8 Free Practice Nr. 2

5 Jaume MASIA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  227.8 Free Practice Nr. 2
99 Carlos TATAY SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP CFMOTO  227.3 Qualifying Nr. 2
63 Syarifuddin AZMAN MAL VisionTrack Racing Team HONDA  227.3 Free Practice Nr. 3
70 Joshua WHATLEY GBR VisionTrack Racing Team HONDA  226.8 Qualifying Nr. 1
67 Alberto SURRA ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA  226.4 Qualifying Nr. 1
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| 5543 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T1 T2 T3 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider IT BT
1D.HOLGADO 27.476 D.MOREIRA 29.443 J.MASIA 39.169 D.FOGGIA 35.083 1D.FOGGIA 2'11.276| 2'11.411 (1)
2D.FOGGIA 27.536 S.GARCIA 29.480 D.FOGGIA 39.169 I.GUEVARA 35.109 2/A.MIGNO 2'11.623| 2'11.843 (6)
3A.MIGNO 27.550 D.FOGGIA 29.488 |.GUEVARA 39.226 R.ROSSI 35.130 3I.GUEVARA 2'11.635| 2'11.635 (2)
4D.MUNOZ 27.555 A.MIGNO 29.488 S.GARCIA 39.260 .ORTOLA 35.138 4/S.GARCIA 2'11.674| 2'11.674 (3)
5D.MOREIRA 27.556 I.GUEVARA 29.549 T.SUZUKI 39.338 J.MASIA 35.176 5J.MASIA 2'11.716| 2'11.751 (4)
6A.SASAKI 27.568 R.ROSSI 29.584 D.HOLGADO 39.341 D.MUNOZ 35.184 6/D.HOLGADO 2'11.835| 2'11.836 (5)
7T.SUZUKI 27.608 A.SASAKI 29.610 R.ROSSI 39.355 R.YAMANAKA 35.190 7R.ROSSI 2'11.882| 2'11.960 (9)
81.ORTOLA 27.617 C.TATAY 29.647 A.MIGNO 39.387 A.MIGNO 35.198 8/A.SASAKI 2'11.885| 2'11.907 (7)
9T.FURUSATO 27.629 R.YAMANAKA 29.674 A.SASAKI 39.481 A.SASAKI 35.226 9 T.SUZUKI 2'11.934| 2'11.934 (8)
10S.GARCIA 27.649 D.MUNOZ 29.703 D.MUNOZ 39.501 T.SUZUKI 35.282 10D.MUNOZ 2'11.943| 2'12.051 (10)
11J.MASIA 27.665 J.MASIA 29.706 D.MOREIRA 39.507 S.NEPA 35.284 11 D.MOREIRA 2'11.986| 2'12.136 (11)
12S.NEPA 27.733 T.SUZUKI 29.706 R.YAMANAKA 39.576 S.GARCIA 35.285 12|R.YAMANAKA 2'12.213| 2'12.432 (13)
131.GUEVARA 27.751 J.KELSO 29.708 J.KELSO 39.640 D.HOLGADO 35.303 13|S.NEPA 2'12.371| 2'12.403 (12)
14R.YAMANAKA 27.773 S.NEPA 29.713 S.NEPA 39.641 T.FURUSATO 35.421 14||.ORTOLA 2'12.395| 2'12.441 (14)
15R.ROSSI 27.813 D.HOLGADO 29.715 T.FURUSATO 39.656 J.KELSO 35.439 15/T.FURUSATO 2'12.517| 2'12.517 (15)
16K.TOBA 27.819 T.FURUSATO 29.811 .ORTOLA 39.792 D.MOREIRA 35.480 16J.KELSO 2'12.612| 2'12.612 (16)
17J.KELSO 27.825 I.ORTOLA 29.848 C.TATAY 39.798 K.TOBA 35.681 17|C.TATAY 2'13.016| 2'13.362 (17)
18C.TATAY 27.872 K.TOBA 29.993 K.TOBA 39.929 C.TATAY 35.699 18K.TOBA 2'13.422| 2'13.662 (18)
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5543 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
6'21.074 48 lvan ORTOLA SPA KTM 212441  150.6 2
6'21.762 5 Jaume MASIA SPA KTM 2'12.221 150.9 2
6'24.697 7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA HONDA  2'11.958  151.2 2
6'58.831 71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN HUSQVARNA 2'11.907 151.2 2
14'45.428 11 Sergio GARCIA SPA GASGAS  2'11.674 1515 5
17'03.016 28 Izan GUEVARA SPA GASGAS 2'11.635 151.5 5
17'04.264 7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA HONDA  2'11.411 151.8 6
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